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Duration

Start of Teaching Program Sat.. 16/10/2021 30 Weeks
g5l gall Turs. 19/10/2021 One Day
a2 Sat. 23/10/2021 One Day

Mid-year Break SaTRUL 01100022022 | Two Weeks
Assessment Sat .-Wed. 12/02-16/02/2022 One Week
A4 17 Thur. 17/02/2022 One Day
Assessment Sat.- Thur 19/02-24/02/2022 One Week
Ayl als Thur. 17/03/2022 One Day
bl yaigall Sat.-Sun. 19-27/03/2022 One Week
Slaall adll s Sat -Wed. 30/04-04/05/2022 Five Day
coihaall g il Sat-Thur.. 07/05-15/06/2022 SIx Weeks
Scientific Day Thur. 16/06/2022 One Day
il il Sat.-Thur 18-30/06/2022 Two Weeks
End of Teaching Program Thur:. 30/06/2022
Start of Final Exams Sat. 02/07/2022 N
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